AMBIENT FLUORESCENT
SECTION 6
www.airey-thompson.com   Phone: 626-960-3355   Toll free: 800-421-6196   Fax: 626-960-3525 SEC-06b-10a
37 Series
35 Series
28 Series
29 Series
61 Series

Lamp/Length Chart
Lamp Lamp Luminaire Length
Type Code (includes end caps)
(For P/N) 1 Lamp 2 Lamp
T8
F14T8 14T8 15 3/4" 30 3/4"
F15T8 15T8 18 3/4" 36 3/4"
F17T8 17T8 24 3/4" 48 3/4"
F25T8 25T8 36 3/4" 72 3/4"
F32T8 32T8 48 3/4" 96 3/4"
T5
F6T5 6T5 9 3/4" 18 7/8"
F8T5 8T5 12 3/4" 24 7/8"
F13T5 13T5 21 3/4" 42 7/8"
F14T5 14T5 23" 45 7/16"
F21T5 21T5 34 13/16" 69"
F28T5 28T5 46 5/8" 92 5/8"
F35T5 35T5 58 1/2" 116 7/16"
T5 HO
F24T5 24T5 23" 45 7/16"
F39T5 39T5 34 13/16" 69"
F54T5 54T5 46 5/8" 92 5/8"
28 SERIES
BANTAM LUMINAIRE
LINEAR T8, T5, T5HO LAMPS
COMPACT CROSS SECTION FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE
www.airey-thompson.com   Phone: 626-960-3355   Toll free: 800-421-6196   Fax: 626-960-3525          28-02-10a
"PERMANENT" TYPE SPRING
STEEL MOUNTING CLIPS
SUPPLIED WITH ALL
"HARD WIRED" UNITS.
FOR END TO END
MOUNTING OF
LUMINAIRES, A
COUPLER IS
SUPPLIED WITH ALL
"HARD WIRED" UNITS.
"RELOCATABLE" TYPE
SPRING STEEL
MOUNTING CLIPS
SUPPLIED WITH ALL
"PORTABLE LUMINAIRES"
(CORD ENDED UNITS).
LUMINAIRES ORDERED WITH A SWITCH AND CORD ARE
EQUIPED WITH A MINIATURE ROCKER SWITCH AND A 3
WIRE CORD WITH GROUNDING PLUG.
www.airey-thompson.com    Phone: 626-960-3355    Toll free 800-421-6196    fax: 626-960-3525
29 SERIES
BANTAM LUMINAIRE
LINEAR T8, T5, T5HO LAMPS
COMPACT CROSS SECTION FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE W/ REFLECTOR
SPECIFICATIONS
· Satin anodized aluminum finish is standard. Custom finishes available upon request.

Lamp/Length Chart
Lamp Lamp Luminaire  Length
Type Code (includes end caps)
(For P/N) 1 Lamp 2 Lamp
T8
F14T8 14T8 15 3/4" 30 3/4"
F15T8 15T8 18 3/4" 36 3/4"
F17T8 17T8 24 3/4" 48 3/4"
F25T8 25T8 36 3/4" 72 3/4"
F32T8 32T8 48 3/4" 96 3/4"
T5
F6T5 6T5 9 3/4" 18 7/8"
F8T5 8T5 12 3/4" 24 7/8"
F13T5 13T5 21 3/4" 42 7/8"
F14T5 14T5 23" 45 7/16"
F21T5 21T5 34 13/16" 69"
F28T5 28T5 46 5/8" 92 5/8"
F35T5 35T5 58 1/2" 116 7/16"
T5 HO
F24T5 24T5 23" 45 7/16"
F39T5 39T5 34 13/16" 69"
F54T5 54T5 46 5/8" 92 5/8"
29-SERIES
BANTAM LUMINAIRE
LINEAR T8, T5, T5HO LAMPS
COMPACT CROSS SECTION FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRE W/ REFLECTOR
www.airey-thompson.com   Phone: 626-960-3355   Toll free: 800-421-6196   Fax: 626-960-3525          29-02-10a
"PERMANENT" TYPE SPRING
STEEL MOUNTING CLIPS
SUPPLIED WITH ALL
"HARD WIRED" UNITS.
FOR END TO END
MOUNTING OF
LUMINAIRES, A
COUPLER IS
SUPPLIED WITH ALL
"HARD WIRED" UNITS.
"RELOCATABLE" TYPE
SPRING STEEL
MOUNTING CLIPS
SUPPLIED WITH ALL
"PORTABLE LUMINAIRES"
(CORD ENDED UNITS).
LUMINAIRES ORDERED WITH A SWITCH AND CORD ARE
EQUIPED WITH A MINIATURE ROCKER SWITCH AND A 3
WIRE CORD WITH GROUNDING PLUG.
www.airey-thompson.com    Phone: 626-960-3355    Toll free 800-421-6196    fax: 626-960-3525
35 SERIES
SINGLE SIDED LUMINAIRE
LINEAR T5 LAMPS
SPECIFICATIONS
  · Satin anodized aluminum finish is standard. Custom finishes available upon request.
  · High impact prismatic, die formed, Polycarbonate lenses are standard.
  · Low 2" profile allows placement in shallow locations.
  · Luminaires can be wall or surface mounted.
  · Robust housing includes extruded 6063T-5 aluminum base & cover with .060 nominal wall thickness.
  · Fixtures may be mounted individually or in continuous rows. Feed end caps are available, order separately.
  · Fixtures are shipped with blank end caps, for continuous row mounting, simply remove end caps where
     luminaires meet, and use the internal coupler (provided) to make a seamless link.
  · Available for use with a variety of T5 lamp types. See chart for selection and lengths.
  · All hardwired models include KO's in the base to allow feeding from the back.
  · All units are UL & CUL LISTED damp locations.
  · The factory will be happy to discuss all of your special requests.
*   If ordered with lamps, 4100°K color temperature is standard, other lamp colors may be available.
Type:
35T5-01-10a
How to build
a part number
Quantity of
 T5 lamps
Lamp
watts